
N

0 200m1005025

scala 1:2000

V
O

LT
U
R
N
O

G
.   S

A
B
B
A
D

IN
I

P
IA

ZZA
LE

C
E
LLA

P
A
L
M

A
N
O
V
A

VIALE

DELLE
FERRIERE

V
IA

   D
E

R
U

B
E

IS

PIAZZA
CADORNA

C
U

S
S

IG
N

A
C

C
O

V
IG

N
A

C
IS

IS

V
IA

V
IA

L
E

T
U

L
L
IO

G
.

103.7

105.2

105.4

104.5

106.0

105.6

107.1

101.7

103.7

103.7

107.3

107.1

101.7

107.3

108.3

105.7

104.2

106.2

106.4


	04 Layout_A3

